Jun 27 2024 (11:15)

SMVT Bengaluru - Malda Town Special Fare Special/06565 - Exp - SWR

India Rail Info

SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to MLDT/Malda Town

38h 55m - 2247 km - 26 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

1 |sSMvB
2 |KM
3 |BWT
4 T

5 |KPD
6 |RU

7 |GDR
8 |oGL
9 |BzA
10 |RJY
11 |DVD
12 |KTV
13 |vzMm
14 |CHE
15 |PSA
16 |BAM
17 |KUR
18 |BBS
19 |cTC
20 |BHC
21 |BLS
22 |KGP
23 |DKAE
24 |BWN
25 |BHP
26 |RPH
27 |NFK
28 |MLDT

SMVT Bengaluru
Krishnarajapuram
Bangarapet Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Katpadi Junction
Renigunta Junction
Gudur Junction
Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry
Duvvada

Kottavalasa Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Brahmapur

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar
Kharagpur Junction
Dankuni Junction
Barddhaman Junction
Bolpur Shantiniketan
Rampurhat Junction
New Farakka Junction
Malda Town

Jun 27 2024 (11:15)

Arrives (Avg
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14:20
16:40
17:05
17:38
19:58
21:03
22:38
01:10
02:38
03:23
04:30
06:05
07:30
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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